
 T  HIS  YEAR  AT  CPI 

 S  CHOOL  C  ALENDAR  2023-2024 
 Friday, August 25     Orientation & Membership Meeting 
 Tuesday, September 5  First Day of School 
 Tuesday, September 5 – Friday, September 8  First Week of School: 2-hour classes, no 

 Extended Day  
 Monday, September 25  CPI Closed – FCPS Student Holiday 

 (Yom Kippur)  
 Monday, October 9    CPI Closed – FCPS Student Holiday 

 (Indigenous People’s Day)   
 Monday, November 6 – Tuesday, November 7    CPI Closed – FCPS Student Holidays 

 (Election Day) 
 Wednesday, November 22 – Friday, November 24  CPI Closed –Thanksgiving Break 
 Wednesday, December 13 – Tuesday, January 2  CPI Closed – Winter Break 
 Monday, January 15  CPI Closed – FCPS Student 

 Holiday (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 
 Friday, January 26              CPI Closed – FCPS Student Holiday 
 Monday, February 19  CPI Closed – FCPS Student Holiday 

 (Presidents’ Day) 
 Monday, March 25 – Tuesday, April 2  CPI Closed – Spring Break 
 Wednesday, April 10  CPI Closed – FCPS Student Holiday (Eid 

 al Fitr) 
 Friday, May 3  CPI Closed – FCPS Student Holiday 

 (Orthodox Good Friday) 
 Saturday, May 18  Family Fun Day 
 Tuesday, May 21  No Classes: End-of-Year Program 
 Wednesday, May 22  Last Day of School: Annual Picnic at 

 Ellanor C Lawrence Park 

 If Fairfax County Schools are closed or delayed due to inclement weather, so is CPI.  We do not 
 schedule make-up days for snow days and other days lost due to weather. Please refer to our full 
 policy. 


